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£300 Supermarket Voucher 22.12.25

Name Ticket Number
Asim Arshad 2
Courtney Greig 3
Suzanne Hughes 5
Asim Arshad 7
Lauren Payne 8
Gemma RUSSELL 9
Claire Lippolis 11
Rebecca Fairbrother 13
Becky Treasure 15
Peter Nota 16
Asim Arshad 17
Kim Burbanks 19
Mick Cullingford 20
Asim Arshad 21
Andy Morley 22
Beverley Greenhall 23
Demi-lea Hay 26
Harry Gallagher 27
Beverley Greenhall 29
Laura Howe 30
Emma Ward 36

Andy Morley 37



Teresa Addison
Zoe Maddison
Gemma RUSSELL
Gemma RUSSELL
Paul Fieldsend
Mick Cullingford
Andy Morley
Patricia Walker
Claire Brown
Daniel Green
Rebecca Fairbrother
Beverley Greenhall
Becky Treasure
Charlotte Robertson
Carol Wiltshire
Jamie Porter
Becky Treasure
Jodie Nutt
Jodie Nutt
Beverley Greenhall
Patricia Walker
Andy Morley
Emma Cooper

Gemma RUSSELL
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38

39

40
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43

44

45

48

49

52

53

54

55

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

70



Zoe Maddison
Charlotte Robertson
Asim Arshad
Shaun Begg
Andy Morley
Gemma RUSSELL
Asim Arshad
Lee Rigley
Jayne Antoine
Asim Arshad
Peter Lambert
Leanne Burton
David Dennis
Peter Lambert
Paul Fieldsend
Josh Donner
Asim Arshad
Courtney Greig
Claire Brown
Gemma RUSSELL
Lauren Payne
Kim Burbanks
Courtney Greig

Lauren Payne
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71

72

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

86

87

88

89

91

92

93

94

95

97

98



Charlotte Robertson
Daniel Green
Andy Morley

Charlotte Robertson
Maria Spence

Gemma RUSSELL
Asim Arshad
Lorraine Gale
Megan Tero

Jodie Nutt
Andy Morley
Patricia Walker
Andy Morley
Caroline Robinson
Claire Brown
Emma Cooper
Patricia Walker
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad
Karina Margarson
Angela Hufton
Beverley Greenhall
Lee Rigley

Kelly Laggan
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103

105

106

108

109

110

111

112

114

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

128

129

132

133



Patricia Walker
Courtney Greig
Beverley Greenhall
Kelly Laggan
Andy Morley
Asim Arshad
Gemma RUSSELL
Destiny Mason
Beth Barnes
Asim Arshad
Lucy Sizer
Anna Woodmansey
Gemma RUSSELL
Destiny Mason
Andy Morley
Andy Morley
Asim Arshad
Andy Morley
Chris Walker
Donna Smith
Sharon Carver
Angie Dunworth
Yvonne Andrews

Peter Lambert

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

134
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137
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150
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152
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154
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157
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160

161

162

166
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Charlotte Robertson 167
Sharon Carver 168
Zoe Walker 169
Michala Davies 172
Daniel Green 173
Charlotte Robertson 176
Angie Dunworth 177
Gemma RUSSELL 178
Asim Arshad 180
Sharon Carver 181
Zoe Maddison 183
Kirsty Balze Crane 184
Emma Cooper 185
Asim Arshad 186
Courtney Greig 187
Shaun Begg 192
Warren White 194
Gemma RUSSELL 198
Asim Arshad 200
Peter Nota 204
Peter Nota 205
Emma Cooper 207
Emma Ward 208

Gemma RUSSELL 213
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Beverley Greenhall 215
Charlotte Robertson 217
Mick Cullingford 218
Emma Ward 219
Kerry Walsh 220
David Mountain 224
Andy Morley 225
Asim Arshad 226
Lucy Sizer 227
Peter Nota 229
Claire Brown 232
Eleasha Drew 234
Karen Attwood 235
Andy Morley 236
Sharon Carver 237
James Heatley 239
Claire Lippolis 242
Asim Arshad 243
Andy Morley 244
David Dennis 245
Sharon Carver 246
Asim Arshad 247
Andy Morley 249

Annalise ONeill 250



Ashley Wigg
Andy Morley
Charlotte Robertson
Asim Arshad
Caroline Foster
Emma Cooper
Beverley Greenhall
Gemma RUSSELL
Asim Arshad
Emma Cooper
Emma Cooper
Andy Morley
Josh Donner
Michelle Bent
Teresa Addison
Deborah Ross
Peter Lambert
Andy Morley
Asim Arshad
Charlotte Robertson
Asim Arshad
Cally Waites
Courtney Greig

Asim Arshad
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254

256
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267

268

269

270

271
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276

279

280
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282
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285

201

293

294

298
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Kim Burbanks
Teisha Julian
Andy Morley
Daniel Green
Andy Morley
Charlotte Robertson
Andy Morley
Rebecca Fairbrother
Andy Morley
Amanda Vines
Asim Arshad
Daniel Green
Daniel Green
Claire Lippolis
Lynda Madder
Rebecca Fairbrother
Andy Morley
Peter Lambert
Paul Fieldsend
Daniel Green
Mick Cullingford
Daniel Green
Courtney Greig

Donna Koss

299
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308
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317
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320
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328
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Carol Wiltshire 330
Sharon Carver 332
Andy Morley 334
Asim Arshad 335
Gemma RUSSELL 337
Eleasha Drew 338
Charlotte Robertson 340
Caroline Robinson 342
Sharon Carver 343
Gemma RUSSELL 344
Courtney Greig 346
Shaun Begg 350
Mick Cullingford 353
Becky Treasure 355
Elizabeth Harkess 357
Charlotte Robertson 358
Julie Salt 360
Charlotte Robertson 361
Kate Roberts 363
Rebecca Fairbrother 364
Gemma RUSSELL 368
Denise Cullingford 370
Megan Tero 371

Suzanne Hughes 374



Michelle Bent
Charlotte Robertson
Angie Dunworth
Asim Arshad
Charlotte Robertson
Beverley Greenhall
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad
Suzanne Hughes
Patricia Walker
Asim Arshad
Shaun Begg
Antony Walker
Laura Vear
Shaun Begg
Courtney Greig
Teisha Julian
Jodie Nutt
Sharon Carver
Nicola Gregory
Asim Arshad
Angela Hufton
Jayne Antoine

Beverley Greenhall
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406

407

409

411



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Josh Donner 412
Lisa Langford 417
Sharon Carver 419
Emma Ward 420
Asim Arshad 422
Andy Morley 423
Caroline Robinson 424
Peter Lambert 427
Angie Dunworth 428
Sharon Carver 430
Warren White K]
Sharon Carver 437
David Dennis 438
Josh Donner 447
Andy Morley 448
Courtney Greig 449
Caroline Foster 450
Asim Arshad 455
Asim Arshad 459
Andy Morley 460
Asim Arshad 461
Kate Roberts 462
Andy Morley 465

Andy Morley 466
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Lorna Forman 467
Asim Arshad 469
Charlotte Robertson 471
Asim Arshad 472
Angie Dunworth 473
Lauren Payne 474
Charlotte Robertson 475
Andy Morley 476
Patricia Walker 477
Donna Smith 478
Asim Arshad 482
Asim Arshad 484
Becky Treasure 485
Asim Arshad 486
Asim Arshad 488
Destiny Mason 489
Kim Burbanks 490
Asim Arshad 491
Rebecca Fairbrother 494
Peter Lambert 499
Angela Hufton 501
Claire Lippolis 502
Chloe Pridgeon 504

Asim Arshad 505



Claire Lippolis
Caroline Foster
Daniel Green
Asim Arshad
Beverley Greenhall
Annalise ONeill
Kelly Laggan
Angie Dunworth
Beverley Greenhall
Gemma RUSSELL
Sharon Carver
Rebecca Fairbrother
Suzanne Hughes
Asim Arshad
Megan Reddy
Carol Wiltshire
Nicola Gregory
Laura Swales
Charlotte Robertson
Andy Morley
Gemma RUSSELL
Emma Cooper
Andy Morley

Asim Arshad
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519
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531
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539

541

542

543

544

545



Patricia Walker
Jodie Nutt
Peter Nota

Lynda Madder

Lynda Madder

Andy Morley
Charlotte Robertson
Andy Morley
Gemma RUSSELL
Asim Arshad
Carol Wiltshire
Gemma RUSSELL
Asim Arshad

Karen Attwood

Zoe Maddison

Peter Lambert

Caroline Foster

Peter Lambert

Paul Fieldsend

Suzi Neilson

Lauren Payne

Asim Arshad
Caroline Robinson

Shaun Begg
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575
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579



Suzanne Hughes
Patricia Walker
Beverley Greenhall
Karina Margarson
Asim Arshad
Yvonne Andrews
Asim Arshad
Elizabeth Harkess
Eleasha Drew
Josh Donner
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad
Andy Morley
Joanne Aveyard
Daniel Green
Julie Salt
Asim Arshad
Donna Smith
Shaun Begg
Gemma RUSSELL
Andy Morley
Courtney Greig
Asim Arshad

Angie Dunworth
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Donna Smith 620
Asim Arshad 621
Angie Dunworth 622
Susan Epton 623
Kirsty Balze Crane 624
Destiny Mason 625
Asim Arshad 626
Asim Arshad 627
Asim Arshad 629
Suzi Neilson 632
Beverley Greenhall 633
Beverley Greenhall 634
Emma Ward 636
Rebecca Fairbrother 638
Laura Swales 640
Lynda Madder 641
Asim Arshad 642
Carol Wiltshire 643
Angie Dunworth 645
Gary Scott 647
Shaun Begg 651
Michelle Bent 653
Peter Nota 655

Caroline Foster 656
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Shaun Begg 658
Shaun Begg 663
Asim Arshad 665
Teisha Julian 666
Carol Wiltshire 668
Emma Ward 670
Kim Burbanks 673
Rebecca Fairbrother 674
Gemma RUSSELL 675
Asim Arshad 676
Asim Arshad 677
Sarah Wright 678
Sharon Carver 679
Asim Arshad 682
Julie Chetwynd 683
Kelly Simpson 685
Yvonne Andrews 686
Asim Arshad 690
Laura Bradley 692
Suzanne Hughes 693
Rebecca Fairbrother 694
Asim Arshad 697
Sharon Carver 699

Sharon Carver 700



Kelly Simpson
Jodie Nutt
Asim Arshad
Angela Hufton
Daniel Green
Asim Arshad
Emma Cooper
Asim Arshad
Andy Morley
Yvonne Andrews
Josh Donner
Peter Lambert
Paul Fieldsend
Andy Morley
Asim Arshad
Daniel Green
Angela Sewell
Charlotte Robertson
Caroline Robinson
Gemma RUSSELL
Claire Brown
Daniel Green
Harry Gallagher

Gemma RUSSELL
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712
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124
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127

728
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731

734

736

737

738



Asim Arshad
Paul Fieldsend
Nicola Tacey
Megan Reddy
Megan Reddy
Diece Ballard
Laura Howe
Caroline Robinson
Asim Arshad
Lauren Payne
Andy Morley
Gemma RUSSELL
Gemma RUSSELL
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad
Maria Spence
Caroline Robinson
Fiona Brown
Lauren Payne
Kelly Laggan
Jodie Nutt
Emma Cooper
Sharon Carver

Warren White
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771
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774

775



David Mountain
Peter Lambert
Emma Cooper
Charlotte Robertson
Chris Walker
Andy Morley
Maria Spence
Asim Arshad
Daniel Green
Shaun Begg
Peter Lambert
Gemma RUSSELL
Peter Lambert
Andy Morley
Kelly Laggan
Josh Donner
David Dennis
Charlotte Robertson
Asim Arshad
Andy Morley
Patricia Walker
Asim Arshad
Sian Brocklebank

Asim Arshad
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Asim Arshad 822
Asim Arshad 824
Andy Morley 825
Angie Dunworth 826
Peter Lambert 827
Emma Cooper 829
Rebecca Fairbrother 830
Gemma RUSSELL 832
Chris Walker 833
Lorna Forman 835
Megan Tero 837
Asim Arshad 838
Rebecca Fairbrother 839
Kim Burbanks 841
Andy Morley 842
Rebecca Fairbrother 843
Kelly Laggan 845
Asim Arshad 846
Patricia Walker 847
Lauren Payne 849
Zoe Maddison 850
Asim Arshad 851
David Dennis 853

Asim Arshad 854
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Lynda Madder 858
Asim Arshad 859
Lauren Payne 861
Fran Robinson-Holt 862
Rebecca Fairbrother 863
Andy Morley 864
Daniel Green 867
Asim Arshad 868
Fran Robinson-Holt 869
Caroline Foster 871
Maria Spence 872
Josh Donner 873
Asim Arshad 874
Suzanne Hughes 875
Asim Arshad 876
Emma Cooper 877
Rebecca Fairbrother 878
Paul Fieldsend 880
Gemma RUSSELL 881
Lauren Payne 883
Kerry Walsh 884
Suzi Neilson 886
Asim Arshad 889

Elizabeth Harkess 890



Harry Gallagher
Sarah Wright
Emma Cooper
Chloe Pridgeon
Daniel Green
James Heatley
Jodie Nutt
Shannon Norris
Asim Arshad
Destiny Mason
Beverley Greenhall

Antony Walker

Rebecca Fairbrother

Deborah Ross
Courtney Greig
Andy Morley
Lorraine Gale
Suzanne Hughes
Caroline Foster
Shaun Begg
Megan Kennard
Michelle Bent
Shaun Begg

Sharon Carver
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917
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Asim Arshad 925
Gemma RUSSELL 928
Asim Arshad 930
Angela Hufton 931
Carol Wiltshire 932
Emma Ward 933
Emma Cooper 934
Andy Morley 935
Asim Arshad 936
Theresa Scott 937
Gemma RUSSELL 938
Rebecca Fairbrother 942
Eleasha Drew 943
Asim Arshad 945
Shaun Begg 946
Asim Arshad 950
Angela Hufton 951
Courtney Greig 953
Caroline Foster 954
Andy Morley 955
Emma Cooper 958
Destiny Mason 959
Sian Brocklebank 962

Chris Walker 963
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Caroline Foster 965
Chloe Pridgeon 966
Charlotte Robertson 968
Asim Arshad 970
Andy Morley 973
Asim Arshad 974
Angie Dunworth 975
Beverley Greenhall 976
Gemma RUSSELL 979
Caroline Robinson 983
Asim Arshad 985
Yvonne Andrews 986
Daniel Green 987
Jamie Porter 988
Andy Morley 991
Beverley Greenhall 993
Laura Bradley 994
Sharon Carver 995
Maria Spence 996
Rebecca Fairbrother 998
Paul Fieldsend 999
Donna Koss 1000
Wendy Fitzpatrick 1002

Asim Arshad 1005



Suzanne Hughes
Chloe Pridgeon
Gemma RUSSELL
Asim Arshad
Megan Reddy
Zoe Walker
Caroline Foster
Patricia Walker
Anna Woodmansey
Rebecca Fairbrother
Peter Lambert
Daniel Green
Angela Hufton
Shaun Begg
Angela Hufton
Beverley Greenhall
Suzi Neilson
Peter Lambert
Jodie Nutt
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad
Claire Lippolis
Angie Dunworth

Gemma RUSSELL
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1007

1008

1009
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1012

1013

1014

1015

1019

1020

1024

1026

1027

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1036

1037

1040

1041

1043



David Mountain
Peter Lambert
Shaun Begg
Andy Morley
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad
Karen Attwood
Asim Arshad
Josh Donner
Andy Morley
Gemma RUSSELL
Peter Lambert
Teisha Julian
Asim Arshad
Megan Tero
Warren White
Elizabeth Harkess
Paul Fieldsend
Courtney Greig
Paul Fieldsend
Asim Arshad
Angela Hufton
Andy Morley

Emma Cooper
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1044

1045

1046

1050

1051

1052

1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1061

1062

1064

1065

1066

1068

1069

1070

1073

1074

1076

1078

1079



Donna Smith
Emma Cooper
Josh Donner
Emma Ward
Sharon Carver
Asim Arshad
Caroline Robinson
Beverley Greenhall
Shaun Begg
Cally Waites
Asim Arshad
Jodie Nutt
Peter Lambert
Chris Walker
Asim Arshad
Ashley Wigg
Andy Morley
Asim Arshad
Daniel Green
Gemma RUSSELL
Gemma RUSSELL
Andy Morley
Mick Cullingford

Sharon Carver
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1083
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1085

1086

1087

1089

1093

1094

1095

1096

1098

1099
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1104

1105

1106

1108

1111

1112

1113

1114



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Asim Arshad 1115
Laura Bradley 1116
Kelly Laggan 1117
Lee Rigley 1118
Charlotte Robertson 1119
Andy Morley 1121
Angela Hufton 1123
Asim Arshad 1124
Gemma RUSSELL 1126
Gemma RUSSELL 1127
Carol Wiltshire 1129
Emma Cooper 1130
Peter Lambert 1131
Megan Kennard 1133
Caroline Robinson 1137
Emma Ward 1138
Asim Arshad 1139
Emma Cooper 1142
Asim Arshad 1143
Andy Morley 1148
Asim Arshad 1149
Rebecca Fairbrother 1150
Karen Attwood 1151

Shaun Begg 1153
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Asim Arshad 1154
Daniel Green 1156
Rebecca Fairbrother 1158
Emma Ward 1159
Laura Bradley 1161
Wendy Fitzpatrick 1164
Eleasha Drew 1165
Charlotte Robertson 1166
Asim Arshad 1168
Asim Arshad 1169
Andy Morley 1170
Kelly Laggan 1171
Joanne Aveyard 1173
Joanne Aveyard 1174
Destiny Mason 1176
Chloe Pridgeon 1177
Shaun Begg 1179
Destiny Mason 1181
Rebecca Fairbrother 1183
Andy Morley 1184
Courtney Greig 1186
Shaun Begg 1187
Suzanne Hughes 1192

Gemma RUSSELL 1194
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Claire Brown 1200


http://www.tcpdf.org

